2020/08/04 21:16

Cloud Network

The “cloud” network. Since Fall 2017, this network has been used exclusively for MGS 650. ProTip: It's

not really a cloud.

Network Information

e Upstream Gateway: 192.168.252.252 (gretzky)

e Subnet Mask: 255.255.255.0 (/24)

Team IP Ranges

Team Number

IP Range Start

IP Range End

192.168.252.10

192.168.253.19

192.168.252.20

192.168.253.29

192.168.252.30

192.168.253.39

192.168.252.40

192.168.253.49

192.168.252.50

192.168.253.59

192.168.252.60

192.168.253.69

192.168.252.70

192.168.253.79

192.168.252.80

192.168.253.89

O (oLl WIN |-

192.168.252.90

192.168.253.99

=
o

192.168.252.100

192.168.253.109

=
-

192.168.252.110

192.168.253.119

=
N

192.168.252.120

192.168.253.129

=
w

192.168.252.130

192.168.253.139

=
SN

192.168.252.140

192.168.253.149

=
(O]

192.168.252.150

192.168.253.159

From:

https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/ - UBNetDef

Permanent link:

https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/cdr/networks/cloud

Last update: 2019/10/26 17:18

UBNetDef - https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/

Cloud Network



https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/cdr/servers/gretzky
https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/
https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/cdr/networks/cloud

	Cloud Network

