2020/08/04 21:16 1/1 Cloud Network

## **Cloud Network**

The "cloud" network. Since Fall 2017, this network has been used exclusively for MGS 650. ProTip: It's not really a cloud.

## **Network Information**

• Upstream Gateway: 192.168.252.252 (gretzky)

• Subnet Mask: 255.255.255.0 (/24)

## Team IP Ranges

Team Number	IP Range Start	IP Range End
1	192.168.252.10	192.168.253.19
2	192.168.252.20	192.168.253.29
3	192.168.252.30	192.168.253.39
4	192.168.252.40	192.168.253.49
5	192.168.252.50	192.168.253.59
6	192.168.252.60	192.168.253.69
7	192.168.252.70	192.168.253.79
8	192.168.252.80	192.168.253.89
9	192.168.252.90	192.168.253.99
10	192.168.252.100	192.168.253.109
11	192.168.252.110	192.168.253.119
12	192.168.252.120	192.168.253.129
13	192.168.252.130	192.168.253.139
14	192.168.252.140	192.168.253.149
15	192.168.252.150	192.168.253.159

From:

https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/ - UBNetDef

Permanent link:

https://wiki.ubnetdef.org/cdr/networks/cloud

Last update: 2019/10/26 17:18